

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Windhorst to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 294 by Senator Heitmeier

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 Delete House Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the House
3 Committee on Judiciary and adopted by the House on June 11, 1999.

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 14, after "subdivision" insert a comma ","

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, at the end of line 14, delete "forsworn" and insert "provided that
8 such supplement may be made available only for sworn"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 2, line 19, delete "patrolling" and insert "and which patrols levees,
11 bridges."